Company- GRAHAM-MESSMA N=RI NEH_%RT OIL Co.

Farm- Dryden

Tota! Depth. |,571), 1

Comm. 2.]1].55
Shot or Treated.

Comp.  2-25-55
[

Contractor. Graham-Messman-Rinehart Oil Co,

tssued, 6-18-55

CASING:
8 5/8u 2121 cem w/140 sx
5 1/2u L5t cem w/150 sx

shale~clay-gyp

shale
shale=shells
lime=~shale

lime (Ft. Riley)

Limec—shalc
shal e=lime
lime~shale
shal e~lime
lime~shale
Douglas Sand
Lime~shale
KC lime
lime~shalc
lime

chert
Mississippi
Total Depth

Tops:

Hecbner
Douglas Group
Douglas Sand
Brown Lime
Lansing
Mississippi

212

712
1625
1830
1975
2120
2250
2815
2985
3670
3725
3860
3940
3970
Li31
Lh78
L5l

36,3
365L
3702
3841
3853
LL21

Figures invicate Dottom of Furmations.

RTD

R0 - 3/~/1u)

WELL L(SG BUREAL---KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

508 East Murdock, Wichita, Kansas

KANSAS

Etevation._LOTL ! XB /

Production. Dry




